
Jeppe High School 

For Boys

My Safe Space Report

September 2024



0
INCIDENTS

2
ACTIONED ALERTS

2199
TOTAL ALERTS RECEIVED 

IN THE CONTROL ROOM

4

Actioned Alerts Summary

ESCALATED ALERTS



Alerts Per Camera

Note: These are alerts of vehicles with outdated case numbers, 
vehicles that have been recovered but not cleared and misreads

Jeppe High School For Boys

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Jeppe Boys High School ANPR 1 Jeppe Boys High School ANPR 2

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

1Jeppe Boys High School OV



Alerts Per Hour
Jeppe High School For Boys

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

12
AM

1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10
AM

11
AM

12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 10 PM11 PM

Alerts per hour



Unusual Behaviour Alerts
Jeppe High School For Boys



Alert: 1 September

Alert Details
License Plate : JL95DVGP
Camera Location : South Africa > Gauteng > > 
Kensington > KNSNT_Somerset Rd and Good Hope St_01
Camera Name : Jeppe Boys High School ANPR 2
Capture Time : 2024-09-30 18:17:22

VOI Details
Case Number : 00337/09/2024
Case Station : ORLANDO
Crime Type : ROBBED FROM OWNER/COMPLAINANT
Make : HYUNDAI TRUCK
Model : HYUNDAI TRUCK
Date Of Offence : 2024-09-30 18:17:23

Copy Timestamp : 2024-09-30 18:18:15

The above alert was shared on the group but no 
feedback was received.
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